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5. Amateur Pole Bending - Shown :15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 889 Flaming Boogie Bug J Dirk Carnahan J Dirk Carnahan , 

2 548 Tt Redneck Roulette Trent Tobin Trent Tobin , 

3 4089 Majestic Version Edwin C Roush Edwin C Roush Letart, WV

4 662 Heza Little Dreamer Amanda L Padgett Scotty Padgett , 

5 554 Rednecks Lucky Charm Harlan L James Harlan L James Bellefontaine, OH

6 520 Lightning On Fire David Johnting Toni Lauer California, KY

7 542 Raffles Victory Rachael Hardy Rachael Hardy Wilmington, OH

8 639 Pops Red Rose Jason D Kiphart Jason D Kiphart Blanchester, OH

9 915 Make N Lightning Margaret F Ball Margaret Ball Huntington, WV

6. Junior Pole Bending - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 948 ID Razzle Dazzle J Dirk Carnahan J Dirk Carnahan , 

2 548 Tt Redneck Roulette Trent Tobin Trent Tobin , 

3 668 Sheza Ronas Amanda L Padgett Scotty Padgett , 

4 520 Lightning On Fire David Johnting Toni Lauer California, KY

5 578 Lightning Sky Bar Charles F Peoples Maci Ryan Peoples , 

6 997 Inspired Fire Donita Farr Donita Farr , 

7 686 Shez So Fine Amanda L Padgett Scotty Padgett , 

7. Senior Pole Bending - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 116 Lightnings Littlelad Charles F Peoples Charles & Theresa Peoples , 

2 662 Heza Little Dreamer Amanda L Padgett Scotty Padgett , 

3 547 Bens Honor Jet Kirby Milem Kirby Milem South Point, OH

4 889 Flaming Boogie Bug J Dirk Carnahan J Dirk Carnahan , 

5 4089 Majestic Version Edwin C Roush Edwin C Roush Letart, WV

6 503 Renes Royal Rockstar Tate Tobin Trent Tobin , 

7 951 Striking Fashion Shawn K Miller Shawn Miller Wheelersburg, OH

8 419 Image Of Ragtime Jess Roush Jane Roush Letart, WV

13. Novice Youth Barrel Racing - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 449 MKB Red Hot Star Shelby Necole Cobb Bill Ross Amma, WV

14. Youth Barrels - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 449 MKB Red Hot Star Shelby Necole Cobb Bill Ross Amma, WV

17. Amateur Barrel Racing - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 915 Make N Lightning Margaret F Ball Margaret Ball Huntington, WV

2 889 Flaming Boogie Bug J Dirk Carnahan J Dirk Carnahan , 

3 936 CF Hickory Harlan Margaret F Ball Margaret Ball Huntington, WV

4 543 JRF Rare Fancy Bug Anna Brown Dale And Anna Brown , 

5 625 LA Captain Call Morgan McPherson Bill Ross Amma, WV

6 639 Pops Red Rose Jason D Kiphart Jason D Kiphart Blanchester, OH

7 948 ID Razzle Dazzle J Dirk Carnahan J Dirk Carnahan , 

8 542 Raffles Victory Rachael Hardy Rachael Hardy Wilmington, OH
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9 685 Reds Hot Chick Richard A Cottrell Richard A Cottrell Ganderville, WV

18. Junior Barrel Racing - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 543 JRF Rare Fancy Bug Anna Brown Dale And Anna Brown , 

2 948 ID Razzle Dazzle J Dirk Carnahan J Dirk Carnahan , 

3 578 Lightning Sky Bar Charles F Peoples Maci Ryan Peoples , 

4 639 Pops Red Rose Jason D Kiphart Jason D Kiphart Blanchester, OH

5 996 Lightning Shadazy David Johnting David Johnting Butler, KY

6 997 Inspired Fire Donita Farr Donita Farr , 

19. Senior Barrel Racing - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 116 Lightnings Littlelad Charles F Peoples Charles & Theresa Peoples , 

2 419 Image Of Ragtime Jess Roush Jane Roush Letart, WV

3 915 Make N Lightning Margaret F Ball Margaret Ball Huntington, WV

4 889 Flaming Boogie Bug J Dirk Carnahan J Dirk Carnahan , 

5 115 Beauty B Lightning Charles F Peoples George V Veirs , 

6 951 Striking Fashion Shawn K Miller Shawn Miller Wheelersburg, OH

7 538 Zevi Echo Bar Jason D Kiphart Jason D Kiphart Blanchester, OH

8 685 Reds Hot Chick Richard A Cottrell Richard A Cottrell Ganderville, WV

9 625 LA Captain Call Morgan McPherson Bill Ross Amma, WV
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